
	

	 	
	
	

PROJECT	 TITLE:	 OFFICE	 SUPPLIES	 AND	 OTHER	 SUPPLIES	 FOR	 USE	 IN	 THE	
IMPLEMENTATION	 OF	 CASSAVA	 NSIC	 VARIETIES	 IN	 THE	 BICOL	 REGION	 UNDER	 CORN	
PROGRAM	2023.abc	–	P	104,802.00 

For	Goods	Offered	From	Within	the	Philippines	
	

Name	of	the	Project:	;	OFFICE	SUPPLIES	AND	OTHER	SUPPLIES	FOR	USE	IN	THE	IMPLEMENTATION	OF	CASSAVA	NSIC	VARIETIES	IN	THE	BICOL	
	REGION	UNDER	CORN	PROGRAM	2023a:			ABC-P104,802.00	
Name of Bidder: _________________________________ 
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ITEM	 DESCRIPTION	 COUNTRY	
OF	

ORIGIN	

QUANTITY	 Unit	
price	
EXW	

per	
item	

Transportation	
and	Insurance	
and	all	other	

costs	
incidental	to	
delivery,	per	

item	

Sales	and	other	
taxes	payable	if	

Contract	is	
awarded,	per	

item	

Cost	of	
Incidental	
Services,	if	
applicable,	
per	item	

Total	
Price,		
per	unit		
(col	

5+6+7+8)	

Total	Price	
delivered	
Final	

Destination	
(col	9)	x	
(col	4)	

	 Book paper, A4 size, Subs. 20. 
Book paper, Long 
Anti-virus, Kaspersky 2018, 5 users 
Calculator, Ordinary 
Scissor, Stainless steel 
Folder, short 
Folder, Legal size, 50 pieces per pack 
Record Book, 150 sheets 
Ballpen holder, container office organizer 
Folder, Expanding envelope 
Envelope, expanding, long 
Cartolina, assorted colors 
Gel pen, 0.4-Blue 
Gel pen, 0.4-Black 
Cutter knife, Big 
Plastic envelope 

	 100rms 
22rms 
2unit 
5pc 
6pc 

50pc 
50pc 
25pc 
5pc 

50pc 
50pc 

100pc 
12box 
12box 
10pc 

150pc 
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Cutter blade, Big 
Puncher 
Glue, Elmer, 130gms. 
Masking Tape 2' 
Battery, Triple AAA 
Tissue paper 
Permanent marker, Black 
Permanent marker, Blue 
Laminating Film, Long 8x13 
Molar file with cover 
Meter stick, 1M 
Molar box 
Manila paper 
Binder clip, medium 
Correction Tape 
Brown envelope, Long 
Sliding folder, A4 size 
Glue stick, big 
Glue gun, big 
Certificate jacket, short 
Colored paper, Neon, 250s', Assorted color 
Stapler with remover 
Staple wire No. 35 
Stick note, Assorted 
Sticker paper, A4 size 
Scotch Tape 2" 
Paper fastener 
Photo paper, Premium High Glossy, A4 

25tube 
3pc 

15blt 
24pc 
2box 
24pc 
48pc 
48pc 
2box 
12pc 
6pc 

12pc 
100pc 
10pc 
30blt 

100pc 
100pc 
100pc 

6blt 
45pc 
55pc 
6pc 

12box 
50pad 
20pack 
20pc 

20box 
10pack 
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_________________________            ___________________________ 
          [signature]                                          [in the capacity of] 

                     
                     Duly authorized to sign Bid for and on behalf of   ___________________________________________ 
 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Double sided tape 2" 
Pencil sharpener 
Duct tape 2" 
Trodat ink (Black) 
Pencil 12 pcs/box No. 2 
 
GRAN TOTAL: 

 

20pc 
4pc 

20pc 
2blt 

24bpx 
 
	

	 GRAND TOTAL 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	


