PROJECT TITLE: OFFICE SUPPLIES AND OTHER SUPPLIES FOR USE IN THE IMPLEMENTATION OF CASSAVA NSIC VARIETIES IN THE BICOL REGION UNDER CORN PROGRAM 2023.abc – P 104,802.00

## For Goods Offered From Within the Philippines

Name of the Project: ; OFFICE SUPPLIES AND OTHER SUPPLIES FOR USE IN THE IMPLEMENTATION OF CASSAVA NSIC VARIETIES IN THE BICOL

REGION UNDER CORN PROGRAM 2023a: ABC-P104,802.00

Name of Bidder: \_\_\_\_\_

1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9	10
ITEM	DESCRIPTION		COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	QUANTITY	Unit price EXW per item	Transportation and Insurance and all other costs incidental to delivery, per item	Sales and other taxes payable if Contract is awarded, per item	Cost of Incidental Services, if applicable, per item	Total Price, per unit (col 5+6+7+8)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (col 9) x (col 4)
	Book paper, A4 size, Subs. 20.			100rms						
	Book paper, Long			22rms						
	Anti-virus, Kaspersky 2018, 5 users			2unit						
	Calculator, Ordinary			5pc						
	Scissor, Stainless steel			6рс						
	Folder, short			50pc						
	Folder, Legal size, 50 pieces per pack			50pc						
	Record Book, 150 sheets			25pc						
	Ballpen holder, container office organizer			5pc						
	Folder, Expanding envelope			50pc						
	Envelope, expanding, long			50pc						
	Cartolina, assorted colors			100pc						
	Gel pen, 0.4-Blue			12box						
	Gel pen, 0.4-Black			12box						
	Cutter knife, Big			10pc						
	Plastic envelope			150pc						

PROJECT TITLE: OFFICE SUPPLIES AND OTHER SUPPLIES FOR USE IN THE IMPLEMENTATION OF CASSAVA NSIC VARIETIES IN THE BICOL REGION UNDER CORN PROGRAM 2023.abc – P 104,802.00

 ACO, INCOLO,		 		
Cutter blade, Big	25tube			
Puncher	3рс			
Glue, Elmer, 130gms.	15blt			
Masking Tape 2'	24pc			
Battery, Triple AAA	2box			
Tissue paper	24pc			
Permanent marker, Black	48pc			
Permanent marker, Blue	48pc			
Laminating Film, Long 8x13	2box			
Molar file with cover	12pc			
Meter stick, 1M	6рс			
Molar box	12pc			
Manila paper	100pc			
Binder clip, medium	10pc			
Correction Tape	30blt			
Brown envelope, Long	100pc			
Sliding folder, A4 size	100pc			
Glue stick, big	100pc			
Glue gun, big	6blt			
Certificate jacket, short	45pc			
Colored paper, Neon, 250s', Assorted color	55pc			
Stapler with remover	6рс			
Staple wire No. 35	12box			
Stick note, Assorted	50pad			
Sticker paper, A4 size	20pack			
Scotch Tape 2"	20pc			
Paper fastener	20box			
Photo paper, Premium High Glossy, A4	10pack			



PROJECT TITLE: OFFICE SUPPLIES AND OTHER SUPPLIES FOR USE IN THE IMPLEMENTATION OF CASSAVA NSIC VARIETIES IN THE BICOL REGION UNDER CORN PROGRAM 2023.abc – P 104,802.00

Double sided tape 2"	20pc			
Pencil sharpener	4pc			
Duct tape 2"	20pc			
Trodat ink (Black)	2blt			
Pencil 12 pcs/box No. 2	24bpx			
GRAN TOTAL:				
GRAND TOTAL				

[signature]	[in the capacity of]
Duly authorized to sign Bid for and or	n behalf of